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01833 Stolpen
Pirnaer Landstraße 3

Sportplatz Stolpen

40m

Maßstab :  1:1.500

Stadtverwaltung Stolpen Dienstag, 13. Januar 2026 15:50 Uhr MEZ, Kind, Diana
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